



Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	U of M	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Dirt Merchant Inc.	
					Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	01.7113.1000.01	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$27,560.00	\$27,560.00	\$34,262.10	\$34,262.10
2	31.1100.1000.01	HEAVY VEGETATIVE CLEARING WITH TREE REMOVAL	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
3	31.2311.1000.03	DITCH CLEANING (12' WIDE DITCH BOTTOM)	LF	165	\$3.30	\$544.50	\$30.00	\$4,950.00
4	31.2311.1000.03	DITCH SIDESLOPE REPAIR	LF	1105	\$6.60	\$7,293.00	\$5.00	\$5,525.00
5	31.2316.1000.07	COMMON EXCAVATION - DITCH (P) (EV)	CY	26735	\$2.75	\$73,521.25	\$3.50	\$93,572.50
6	31.2316.1000.07	COMMON EXCAVATION - RIPARIAN (P) (EV)	CY	42977	\$2.50	\$107,442.50	\$3.25	\$139,675.25
7	31.2316.1000.07	TOP SOIL STRIP & PLACE SPOILS (EV)	CY	25184	\$2.50	\$62,960.00	\$2.75	\$69,256.00
8	31.3700.1000.07	CLASS III RIPRAP WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC (FOR ASIRO)	CY	37	\$85.90	\$3,178.30	\$100.00	\$3,700.00
9	31.3700.1000.07	CLASS III RIPRAP WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	CY	1482	\$75.80	\$112,335.60	\$78.15	\$115,818.30
10	32.9219.1000.10	BUFFER SEEDING(SEED MIX: 25-142 W/ TYPE 3 MULCH)	AC	6.73	\$3,450.00	\$23,218.50	\$1,590.00	\$10,700.70
11	32.9219.1000.10	SIDESLOPE SEEDING(SEED MIX: 25-142 W/ CATEGORY 25 BLANKET)	AC	4.87	\$2,500.00	\$12,175.00	\$4,150.00	\$20,210.50
12	32.9219.1000.10	MOWING	AC	6.73	\$214.40	\$1,442.91	\$32.71	\$220.14
13	32.9219.1000.10	WEED SPRAYING	AC	11.6	\$307.80	\$3,570.48	\$44.29	\$513.76
14	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL DROP INTAKE (18-INCH)	EA	3	\$1,075.00	\$3,225.00	\$1,290.00	\$3,870.00
15	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 24-INCH ASI RISER ASSEMBLY W/TRASH GRATE	EA	4	\$1,786.90	\$7,147.60	\$1,510.00	\$6,040.00
16	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 18-INCH ASI RISER ASSEMBLY W/TRASH GRATE	EA	1	\$1,743.80	\$1,743.80	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00
17	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 15-INCH ASI RISER ASSEMBLY W/TRASH GRATE	EA	4	\$1,477.30	\$5,909.20	\$903.00	\$3,612.00
18	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 12-INCH ASI RISER ASSEMBLY W/TRASH GRATE	EA	2	\$1,292.60	\$2,585.20	\$718.00	\$1,436.00
19	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 10-INCH ASI RISER ASSEMBLY W/TRASH GRATE	EA	1	\$737.50	\$737.50	\$756.00	\$756.00
20	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 24-INCH ASI OUTLET ASSEMBLY	EA	4	\$1,250.30	\$5,001.20	\$1,695.00	\$6,780.00
21	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 18-INCH ASI OUTLET ASSEMBLY	EA	1	\$964.20	\$964.20	\$1,433.00	\$1,433.00
22	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 15-INCH ASI OUTLET ASSEMBLY	EA	4	\$949.70	\$3,798.80	\$1,401.00	\$5,604.00
23	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 12-INCH ASI OUTLET ASSEMBLY	EA	2	\$1,210.40	\$2,420.80	\$1,174.00	\$2,348.00
24	33.0513.1000.02	INSTALL 10-INCH ASI OUTLET ASSEMBLY	CY	1	\$704.90	\$704.90	\$982.00	\$982.00
25	33.0513.1000.02	REMOVE EXISTING SIDE INTAKE	EA	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
26	33.0613.1000.02	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE WEIR	EA	1	\$35,864.40	\$35,864.40	\$37,865.00	\$37,865.00
27	33.4510.1000.02	30-INCH TILE OUTLET (20 LF OF PIPE & RIPRAP ON GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	1	\$2,161.70	\$2,161.70	\$2,486.00	\$2,486.00
28	33.4510.1000.02	18-INCH TILE OUTLET (20 LF OF PIPE & RIPRAP ON GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	1	\$1,300.20	\$1,300.20	\$1,545.00	\$1,545.00
29	33.4510.1000.02	15-INCH TILE OUTLET (20 LF OF PIPE & RIPRAP ON GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	1	\$1,225.20	\$1,225.20	\$1,205.00	\$1,205.00
30	33.4510.1000.02	12-INCH TILE OUTLET (20 LF OF PIPE & RIPRAP ON GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	2	\$1,076.80	\$2,153.60	\$1,074.00	\$2,148.00
31	33.4510.1000.02	10-INCH TILE OUTLET (20 LF OF PIPE & RIPRAP ON GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	4	\$1,050.70	\$4,202.80	\$1,049.00	\$4,196.00
32	33.4510.1000.02	ARMOR TILE OUTLET (RIPRAP & GEOTEXTILE FABRIC)	EA	5	\$549.30	\$2,746.50	\$900.00	\$4,500.00
33	33.4510.1000.03	24-INCH AGRICULTURAL TILE	LF	135	\$32.70	\$4,414.50	\$53.75	\$7,256.25
34	33.4510.1000.03	18-INCH AGRICULTURAL TILE	LF	49	\$22.50	\$1,102.50	\$42.80	\$2,097.20
35	33.4510.1000.03	15-INCH AGRICULTURAL TILE	LF	135	\$19.50	\$2,632.50	\$35.21	\$4,753.35
36	33.4510.1000.03	10-INCH AGRICULTURAL TILE	LF	135	\$16.70	\$2,254.50	\$31.35	\$4,232.25
37	33.4510.1000.03	8-INCH AGRICULTURAL TILE	LF	240	\$14.60	\$3,504.00	\$30.64	\$7,353.60
38	33.4510.1000.03	REMOVE FENCE	LF	2500	\$5.50	\$13,750.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00
39	33.4510.1000.10	TILE INVESTIGATION	HR	2	\$149.40	\$298.80	\$285.00	\$570.00
40	33.4520.1000.07	GRANULAR BEDDING MATERIAL	CY	20	\$27.60	\$552.00	\$56.70	\$1,134.00
41	34.0100.1000.07	3/4-INCH RED ROCK (DRIVEWAY REPAIR)	CY	153	\$35.00	\$5,355.00	\$56.70	\$8,675.10
Base Bid Total						\$578,748.44		\$649,497.00